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    63147 01/11/2023 ANDREWS ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE- 1/12-14/23 & 1/19-21/23            400.00

    63148 01/11/2023 GARCIA, STEVE 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 MEAL EXPENSES FOR BASEBALL CONVENTION ON 1/12-14/23 FOR HEAD COACH &            384.00

ASSISTANT

    63149 01/11/2023 TAHOKA ATHLETIC BOOS 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 11//17-19/2022             25.00

    63149 01/11/2023 TAHOKA ATHLETIC BOOS 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 11//17-19/2022            275.00

    63150 01/13/2023 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 cup holder for sped bus 19 cup holders for bus 5,22             74.88

    63150 01/13/2023 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 23 000 cup holder for sped bus 19 cup holders for bus 5,22             37.44

    63151 01/13/2023 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON ELEVATOR JANUARY 2023            225.00

    63152 01/13/2023 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED HEATER VAN NUMBER 58          1,030.37

    63153 01/13/2023 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Supplies - binders, calendar, etc for curriculum INV #1RJM-HXG6-MPDP,            445.06

#1HWQ-WNDP-9TQP, & #1NL6-HNMJ-H94T

    63153 01/13/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 SPED Supplies - markers, baby power, crayons, etc          3,794.36

    63153 01/13/2023 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Supplies for CO Kitchen             50.53

    63153 01/13/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Keyboard Case for Ipad             30.88

    63154 01/13/2023 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT TEST FOR ANAHI AGUILAR, JOSEPH HOOD, JOSE REYES, ALCOHOL TEST FOR JOSE            235.00

REYES

    63155 01/13/2023 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2022-2023 School Year         73,449.15

    63156 01/13/2023 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2022-2023 School Year            227.94

    63157 01/13/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year. Account #3000005673         22,332.89

    63158 01/13/2023 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2022-2023 School Year.          1,147.50

    63160 01/13/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies/expenses for Senior Serve on 12/19/22    (David            677.84

Ritchey-Office)

    63160 01/13/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FOLLIS TOURN SUPPLIES FOR  CLEANING AND SET UP            290.54

    63160 01/13/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Staff Motivation - Maint, Trans, and Custodian             78.34

    63160 01/13/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 Staff Motivation - Maint, Trans, and Custodian            441.75

    63160 01/13/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Teacher Morale Please see attachment-Maranda Watson            219.26

    63160 01/13/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 MOTIVATION MEAL DESSERTS FOR CUST. , TRANSP, MAINT            101.86

    63161 01/13/2023 CENTRAL SOFTBALL 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE-2/23-25/23            300.00

    63162 01/13/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          7,025.36

    63162 01/13/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL DUMPING TICKETS 127760,128240,127649             41.10

    63162 01/13/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL DUMPING  TICKET 128014             20.40

    63163 01/13/2023 Commercial Electric 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 24KW Generac Generator         13,072.99

    63164 01/13/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIR FLANGE AT MS             50.99

    63164 01/13/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Pipe for plumbing at NE Science Rooms             11.22

    63164 01/13/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 COFFEE MAKER FOR SHOP             99.99

    63164 01/13/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 EXTENSION FOR DRILL BIT              6.99

    63165 01/13/2023 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HEAVY DUTY RATCHET FOR MAINT TRUCKS             68.00

    63166 01/13/2023 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 52 6395 00 999 0 99 000 Latitude 5420 Laptop for SRO's          1,691.10

    63167 01/13/2023 DIMMITT HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS & GIRLS POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEES- 1/19/23            825.00
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    63168 01/13/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 999 0 11 000 T-PESS Training at ESC 17 for curriculum director            300.00

    63169 01/13/2023 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 702 0 99 000 Legal Fees for 2022-2023 school year          1,646.00

    63170 01/13/2023 EXERPLAY INC 281 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 Swings at SE campus         31,231.05

    63171 01/13/2023 FORT STOCKTON ATHLET 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE-2/16-18/23            300.00

    63172 01/13/2023 General Steel Wareho 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. metal, straps, for Welding shop instruction  (Heller-Ag/Welding)            702.27

    63173 01/13/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLIP WORK LIGHTS, CABLE REEL, HOSE REELS OPEN FACE REEL            532.56

    63174 01/13/2023 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 CPR cards for students and employees   (Steve Ruiz-CNA/District)             65.00

    63174 01/13/2023 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 33 6499 00 999 0 11 000 CPR cards for students and employees   (Steve Ruiz-CNA/District)             56.00

    63175 01/13/2023 HUDL 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOCUS CAMERA FOR NEW GYM          3,000.00

    63176 01/13/2023 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services for 2022-2023 school year            660.00

    63177 01/13/2023 JARVIS METAL RECYCLI 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Metal for Bus Barn             27.38

    63178 01/13/2023 KEITH CAGLE 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 Injectors and heater hose for Bus 25 repair          4,750.57

    63179 01/13/2023 KRS MANAGEMENT, LLC 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Security Gates for HS Football Field and Bus Barn         54,793.80

    63180 01/13/2023 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 SPED SUPPLIES - Trike, puzzles, balls, etc          3,034.55

    63181 01/13/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             60.00

    63182 01/13/2023 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year          1,818.25

    63183 01/13/2023 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Classified Ads            222.24

    63184 01/13/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Tire Repair - Truck #34             20.00

    63184 01/13/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TRAILER TIRE FOR CAR HAULER, FLAT REPAIRED ON JOHN DEERE            157.50

    63184 01/13/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOYO TIRES VAN 43            880.00

    63184 01/13/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRES FOR 58, ROTATED TIRES FOR 44          1,187.84

    63185 01/13/2023 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEM 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES AND MATS FOR FOLLIS TOURN            162.90

    63186 01/13/2023 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Repaired oil pan gasket and replaced exhaust manifold and oil cooler -          7,247.78

Activity Bus #1

    63187 01/13/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL ON ALL CAMPUSES            829.00

    63188 01/13/2023 Managed Methods, Inc 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Managed Methods Software Staff Account, Malware Protection and Student          6,184.10

Accounts.  Replaces KnowB4 Online Security.

    63189 01/13/2023 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Retirement Gift            117.95

    63190 01/13/2023 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 GENERATOR FOR MINI BUS 1            306.71

    63191 01/13/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            693.54

    63193 01/13/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Sealed LED Headlights For Route Bus 8            635.96

    63193 01/13/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6639 00 908 0 99 000 Tire Changer for bus barn          4,962.85

    63193 01/13/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Tri-Ball Hitch - For Grounds             84.99

    63193 01/13/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SWITCH FOR MS BLEACHERS             16.38

    63193 01/13/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Tie Down For Car Hauler and Belt For Bus 11 CR #4211-551965            141.55

    63193 01/13/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RADIATOR CAP SRO UNIT 41, OIL FILTERS FOR 33,44            240.83

    63194 01/13/2023 National Assoc Of Sc 199 E 33 6495 00 001 0 11 000 National and state dues for School Nurses  (Steve Ruiz-Nurse)            159.50

    63195 01/13/2023 NATIONAL ATHLETIC TR 180 E 36 6495 79 001 0 91 000 NATIONAL ATHLETIC TRAINERS' ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP (1 YEAR)            270.00

    63196 01/13/2023 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AIR FILTER FOR TRUCK 44             74.99
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    63196 01/13/2023 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MINI LAMP BULBS FOR ROUTE BUS 10, HEADLIGHTS BULBS FOR MINI VAN 68             43.92

    63196 01/13/2023 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 MINI LAMP BULBS FOR ROUTE BUS 10, HEADLIGHTS BULBS FOR MINI VAN 68             21.35

    63197 01/13/2023 Pavecon Ltd Co 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 STM Repair Asphalt and Seal Coating MS Parking Lot-Storm Damage         17,286.89

    63198 01/13/2023 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PRESSURE SWITCH FOR SE ROOM             65.37

    63199 01/13/2023 PERMIAN BASIN REGION 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 Membership Dues 2022-2023            100.00

    63200 01/13/2023 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2022-2023 school year January          2,187.36

    63201 01/13/2023 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision for the 22-23 School Year            380.00

    63202 01/13/2023 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Sensor and fuel filter kit - Bus 25            930.43

    63203 01/13/2023 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 53 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Server Support            895.50

    63203 01/13/2023 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Replacement Batteries for North Elementary          1,548.50

    63204 01/13/2023 SKYWARD INC 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Electronic Signatures            200.00

    63205 01/13/2023 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MOTOROLA RADIOS OR 15 BUSSES REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIOS TRIP CHARGE, 2         10,800.29

OFFICE PORTABLES FOR NEW BUS BARN

    63206 01/13/2023 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Sympathy Plant for Employee            110.00

    63206 01/13/2023 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Sympathy-Floral Arrangement for Employee            110.00

    63206 01/13/2023 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Sympathy Plant for Employee            110.00

    63207 01/13/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 36 6249 06 001 0 99 000 Repair Game Speakers  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            262.00

    63208 01/13/2023 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 701 0 99 000 Board Training          1,772.84

    63209 01/13/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Office Supplies - color paper for classroom use            741.02

    63210 01/13/2023 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Programming Device for locks            789.00

    63211 01/13/2023 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Texas Skyward User Group 2022 Conference 10/10-10/12/22  C Ruiz/R Soliz            900.00

    63212 01/13/2023 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSIT 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair Registration and Meals for HR Director            275.00

    63213 01/13/2023 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year         19,955.27

    63214 01/13/2023 UCN Learn, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Dyslexia Licenses 2022-2023 and Zoom Training            890.00

    63214 01/13/2023 UCN Learn, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Dyslexia Licenses 2022-2023 and Zoom Training            680.00

    63215 01/13/2023 ULINE 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Cosmetology lab (Jana Napper-Cosmo)            793.75

    63216 01/13/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Teacher recognition items            213.79

    63216 01/13/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies needed for December culinary classes  (Kevin            667.92

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    63217 01/13/2023 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges for 11/29 - 12/28/22            189.24

    63218 01/13/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Lunch & Learn - District & Board Members             49.50

    63219 01/13/2023 Martin, Arthur 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Contracted Finance Services through 2022-2023 Year          2,275.00

    63220 01/13/2023 TxTag 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges License #1426087             22.87

    63221 01/18/2023 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 All Region entry fees for Band on January 19th in Lubbock  (Sonia            310.00

Carrion-Band)

    63222 01/20/2023 4imprint, Inc. 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Districtwide Staff Recognition          1,577.52

    63223 01/20/2023 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE SYSTEMS MAINT. ON ALL CAMPUSES HS,NE,MS,SE  INV #064404, #064403,          2,065.00

#064427, & #064426

    63224 01/20/2023 AMAZON 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL- FORZA LED SUBSTITUTION BOARD            645.98
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    63224 01/20/2023 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- FLASHLIGHTS AND HOLSTERS            148.83

    63224 01/20/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 Supplies for LMS SEL lessons - I Gonzales INV #1V96-77CN-P3D1 &            187.16

#1VL7-LJGY-1JL1

    63225 01/20/2023 ANDREWS ISD 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            250.00

    63226 01/20/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year. Account #3055992683          2,776.82

    63227 01/20/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEADLIGHT RENEWER KIT 41, MICRO FIBER TOWELS WASH BRUSH            103.45

    63227 01/20/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WIPERS , 15W40 SYNTHETIC DIESEL OIL FOR 34,35             56.46

    63227 01/20/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 WIPERS , 15W40 SYNTHETIC DIESEL OIL FOR 34,35            453.36

    63228 01/20/2023 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Mileage from 12/15/2022-1/12/2023 and 01/13/23 - 01/19/23            997.50

    63229 01/20/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 36 6399 16 041 0 99 000 LMS Yearbook Ink            952.64

    63229 01/20/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Ink for Classrooms            883.11

    63230 01/20/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS FORC LANDFILL  - open PO for 2022-2023 #128007, #128303, & #127426             39.60

    63230 01/20/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year 12/15/22 - 01/15/23          2,614.68

    63232 01/20/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Supplies for Sp.Ed. Speech            103.56

    63232 01/20/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Staff Recognition             18.85

    63232 01/20/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 drinks for motivational meal fo dec 22            120.38

    63232 01/20/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Motivational Supplies For Custodians            159.40

    63232 01/20/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Water and snacks for EOC retesting on Dec. 5-9   (David Ritchey-Office)            183.82

    63232 01/20/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 22 041 0 11 000 Science Experiment Dec. 6th             57.87

    63232 01/20/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS LIFE SKILLS COOKING ACTIVITY             18.58

    63233 01/20/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 33 999 0 11 000 2022-2023 ITV Network Annual Billing          2,000.00

    63234 01/20/2023 FARMERS MACHINE SHOP 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 cafeteria maint on equip.            388.55

    63235 01/20/2023 Independent Electric 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WAVE LINX WIRED WALL STATION          1,768.72

    63235 01/20/2023 Independent Electric 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 COMPETITION GYM CAMERA INSTALL          2,374.32

    63236 01/20/2023 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services for 2022-2023 school year            660.00

    63237 01/20/2023 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR JOE RODRIQUEZ             70.00

    63238 01/20/2023 LOZANO, FRANK 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR BIG TEX TRAILER             32.00

    63239 01/20/2023 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPLACE ENGINE HARNESS ON BUS 4          4,771.18

    63240 01/20/2023 MILLS, MATHEW 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Fiber Optic Cables for Technology Dept.             36.56

    63241 01/20/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR NE CAMPUS            242.26

    63242 01/20/2023 NELSON, GREGORY 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Meals for TASA Midwinter Conference in Austin from 1/28/2023-2/1/2023 for            320.00

CFO

    63243 01/20/2023 PONDER COMPANY INC 199 E 51 6629 00 907 0 99 000 MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM FLOOR REPAIRS          7,233.00

    63244 01/20/2023 PRINTING BY PAUL 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Business Cards for CFO            150.00

    63245 01/20/2023 QuaverEd 199 E 11 6399 37 105 0 11 000 Quaver Music RENEWAL            927.50

    63245 01/20/2023 QuaverEd 199 E 11 6399 37 103 0 11 000 Renewal Music Curriculum-A Garfield            927.50

    63246 01/20/2023 RAINBOW BOOK COMPANY 199 E 12 6329 00 103 0 99 000 Books, Mylar Book Covers for library          5,102.82

    63247 01/20/2023 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 PIPE EXHAUST FOR ROUTE BUS NUMBER 3, EXHAUST CLAMPS INV #X802042564:01 &            906.34

#X802041456:01
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    63248 01/20/2023 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NE AND SE SMALL REPAIRS             60.78

    63249 01/20/2023 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6339 00 103 0 21 000 Cost to Score and report test results for Gt -Julia Paske            111.80

    63250 01/20/2023 SKILLSUSA 199 E 36 6495 00 001 0 22 000 Professional memberships/dues for advisors and students   (Martinez,            232.00

Rocha, Ruiz, Napper, Pedroza-CTE) INV M373358, M373384, M373372, M373371,

& M373282

    63251 01/20/2023 SKYWARD INC 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Electronic Signature-Purchase Orders            200.00

    63252 01/20/2023 STANTON ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS            509.50

    63253 01/20/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Band Instrument repair    (Sonia Carrion-Band)         12,922.95

    63254 01/20/2023 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Membership 2023          4,470.34

    63255 01/20/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 15 750 0 99 000 TASBO Membership Dues            145.00

    63256 01/20/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Poster Paper            506.10

    63256 01/20/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Materials for star testing-M.Watson            508.77

    63256 01/20/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Invoice 387612-repair on poster maker in workroom  (David Ritchey-HS)            761.00

    63257 01/20/2023 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Background Checks for 2022-2023 school year             21.00

    63258 01/20/2023 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year 12/07/22 - 01/06/23            263.11

    63259 01/20/2023 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR new gym            187.98

    63260 01/20/2023 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          7,827.42

    63261 01/25/2023 BOWNET SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALLS, MACHINE BALLS & BUCKETS          1,763.79

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for Election Law Seminar in Austin for Bernett Hernandez from            469.65

11/29-12/2/2022

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Christmas Cards for District             29.96

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Central Office Employee Luncheon            356.36

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Plant for Employee in Hospital            125.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6495 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Membership for CFO            145.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Financial Coding Training for CFO            195.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 CO Working Lunch Meeting            103.76

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Winter Social Emotional Activities and Lessons             13.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 53 6299 00 999 0 99 000 SSL Cert hsmacserver.lamesa.esc17.net             99.99

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SSL Certificate for Content Keeper             49.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM- TEXAS TECH VS IOWA STATE TICKETS             41.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM- TEXAS TECH VS IOWA STATE TICKETS             96.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS & BB COACHES SCOUTING            155.53

MEALS- OPEN PO

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS & BB COACHES SCOUTING          1,027.60

MEALS- OPEN PO

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            145.85

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,166.66

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO              0.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            298.54
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    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS &BB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS-            526.52

OPEN PO

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS &BB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS-          2,253.23

OPEN PO

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOLLIS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT- BOTTLED WATER FOR REFS             14.97

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701, SHELL PALMER TX , BUCEE'S ENNIS TX            120.75

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743             38.45

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 LUBBOCK SRO             75.42

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 3204 ELPASO             84.18

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 TEEX Registration Test 11/30-12/02/22 Hotel - Irrigation            382.45

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at All-Region Audition in Lubbock on 12/10/22  (Sonia             34.17

Carrion-Band)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at All-Region Audition in Lubbock on 12/10/22  (Sonia             61.50

Carrion-Band)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for staff during EOC testing on 12/6/22   (David Ritchey-Office)             75.66

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies-expenses for Senior Serve to be held on 12/19/22.  (David            520.31

Ritchey-Office)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 End of semester faculty lunch on 12/21/22.   (David Ritchey-Office)          1,270.00

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Lodging for staff and students at FFA State LDE contest in Huntsville on            420.51

Dec. 1-3, 2022  (Vinnie Heller-Ag)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Lodging for staff and students at FFA State LDE contest in Huntsville on            420.51

Dec. 1-3, 2022  (Vinnie Heller-Ag)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Muleshoe basketball game on 12/20/22   (Stephanie             10.98

Reyna-Cheerleaders)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Muleshoe basketball game on 12/20/22   (Stephanie             32.94

Reyna-Cheerleaders)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 25 000 EL Field Trip Lunch            144.91

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 CO Staff Meeting             28.13

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 "Think Big" Biology EOC Targeted Review for Science instruction  (Janet            189.44

Spencer-Science)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff lodging at CAST convention in Dallas on Nov. 9-12, 2022  (Tommy             36.90

Doederlein-HS Science)

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Teacher Appreciation             61.55

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6411 00 041 0 21 000 GT Field Trip Dec. 8th Meals             26.97

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6412 00 041 0 21 000 GT Field Trip Dec. 8th Meals            195.63

    63271 01/25/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 crimplet tools needed for plumbing            349.51

    63272 01/25/2023 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS & GIRLS POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEES- 2/2/23            480.00

    63273 01/25/2023 SPORTS AUTOMATION 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 TRACK MEET SOFTWARE (2 YR. LICENSE)            215.00

    63274 01/26/2023 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Friday lunch meal at All Region Band clinic on Jan. 27th in Lubbock.             84.00
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(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63274 01/26/2023 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 All Region Band Clinic and Concert Fees for Jan. 27-28.  (Sonia            120.00

Carrion-Band)

    63275 01/26/2023 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS All Region Band Clinic and Concert January 27 & 28- Meals            220.00

    63275 01/26/2023 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch/dinner meals at All-Region in Lubbock on Jan. 27-28  (Sonia            159.00

Carrion-Band)

    63275 01/26/2023 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch/dinner meals at All-Region in Lubbock on Jan. 27-28  (Sonia            264.00

Carrion-Band)

    63275 01/26/2023 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch/dinner meals at All-Region in Lubbock on Jan. 27-28  (Sonia             72.00

Carrion-Band)

    63276 01/26/2023 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS All Region Band Clinic and Concert Fees January 27 & 28 10 students            100.00

    63277 01/26/2023 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS All Region Band Clinic and Concert January 27- lunch meal             70.00

    63278 01/27/2023 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 COFFEE , CREAMER FOR COFFEE MACHINE            105.00

    63279 01/27/2023 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AMBER LENS FOR BUS 13             37.45

    63280 01/27/2023 ABCO FIRE PROTECTION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL SPRINKLER SYSTEM INSPECTION AND TESTING          3,250.00

    63281 01/27/2023 Amarillo Symphony 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS BAND Amarillo Symphony Registration- April 28            425.00

    63281 01/27/2023 Amarillo Symphony 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 MS Symphonic Band SWMF 2023 Registration            350.00

    63283 01/27/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 School Supplies - paper, batteries, etc for classroom use          1,032.96

    63283 01/27/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Supplies for NE SEL Candygram Project - K Gonzalez             63.97

    63283 01/27/2023 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Fitting For Plumbing At SE             20.15

    63283 01/27/2023 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TABLE SAW CARTRIDGE FOR BLADES            231.64

    63283 01/27/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Hand Warmers -M.Watson            137.94

    63284 01/27/2023 BIG SPRING ISD 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 ENTRY FEE- TENNIS SPRING TOURNAMENT            150.00

    63285 01/27/2023 BORDERLAN CYBER SECU 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 MGH Multi-GB HAM (Bypass Card) for Content Keeper          1,953.67

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL- BACKPACKS, PANTS, JERSEYS & HOODIES FOR 22/23 SEASON          5,041.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM PULLOVERS            445.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM- CREWS, SOCKS, SHOES & PANTS            797.83

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM- CREWS, SOCKS, SHOES & PANTS          1,527.17

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC STUDENT TRAINERS- TEES & COACHES JACKETS & HOODIE            565.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM- SHIRTS, JOGGERS, SHOES & SOCKS          2,372.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM SHOES          1,190.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM- HOODIES, PANTS, SHOES & SOCKS          3,946.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL SCOREBOOKS & WHISTLES            111.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 7A BASKETBALL BOYS REVERSIBLE UNIFORMS          1,662.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 COACHES- SHOES, SWEAT SHIRTS & SWEAT PANTS          1,361.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 .32 CAL BLANKS FOR TRACK SEASON            636.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEAM PULLOVERS            557.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEAM- WRISTBANDS, WRSTCOACH, CLEATS & SOCKS          1,492.00

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL CLEATS            100.00



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 02/09/23 Page:8

05.22.10.00.00 Monthly Check Register - Board Report (Dates: 01/01/23 - 01/31/23) 10:33 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    63289 01/27/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SHOES            130.00

    63290 01/27/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 landfill ticket 128549             23.40

    63291 01/27/2023 COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXA 199 E 31 6339 00 001 0 38 000 Invoice for PSAT testing (Amy Baker-Counselor)            738.00

    63292 01/27/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 105 0 36 000 READING ACADEMY            400.00

    63293 01/27/2023 FRENSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 MS Honor Band Concert Clinic Registration            250.00

    63294 01/27/2023 FRENSHIP ATHLETICS/P 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING MEET ENTRY FEES            945.00

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NE SCIENCE ROOOMS PLUG TEST , CLAMP             17.80

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies to repair holes at baseball field            283.36

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FOR GROUNDS EMPLOYEES RESPIRATORS AND SUPPLIES            205.57

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRIC HEATER FOR CUSTODIANS             29.09

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL, POLY ROLL, TAPE FOR NE ROOM             40.66

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOILET SHIM KIT FOR NE             11.61

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NE  PLASTIC SHEETING TO COVER CONCRETE            112.50

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Easy touch adhesive for construction - NE science room            119.24

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Building supplies for construction class instruction   (Matt            157.58

Rocha-Construction)

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Building supplies needed for Theatre and OAP projects   (Tommy             78.54

Rodgers-OAP)

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for repairs at Bus Barn             42.14

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR BUS SHOP             53.05

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NE SCIENCE ROOM SUPPLIES             21.35

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS             17.22

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VALVE STOP SCIENCE CLASSROOM             39.72

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO CUT DOWN TREES AT SE CREDIT #40310 APPLIED            292.66

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES FOR HS NEW GYM FOR FOLLIS TOURN            531.44

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MS BLEACHERS SUPPLIES TO REPAIR STANDS             53.33

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FAN TO USE AT FOLLIS TOURN            151.30

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PROTECTED WEAR FOR GROUNDS TO CUT DOWN DRY TREES AT SE            115.79

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRS ON HS CONCESSION STAND             44.59

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Paint for NE Science rooms             65.94

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Level Ibeam and snip aviation - repair NE             24.23

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIAN            271.42

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Paint For Safety Poles At Bus Barn             48.49

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Plumbing Supplies For Repair - NE Science Rooms             30.98

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Hardware for plumbing NE Science rooms             22.66

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL FOR NE SCIENCE ROOMS             50.97

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Hardware for plumbing NE Science rooms             61.06

    63301 01/27/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for NE Science room cabinets            132.07

    63302 01/27/2023 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS             24.00



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 02/09/23 Page:9

05.22.10.00.00 Monthly Check Register - Board Report (Dates: 01/01/23 - 01/31/23) 10:33 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    63302 01/27/2023 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS            216.00

    63303 01/27/2023 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GREASE FOR ALL CAMPUSES CLEAN OUT          1,614.00

    63304 01/27/2023 KRS MANAGEMENT, LLC 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Security Gates for HS Football Field and Bus Barn          6,088.20

    63305 01/27/2023 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year            934.23

    63306 01/27/2023 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CRANKCASE KIT CRANKCASE PRESSURE SENSOR FOR BUS 4 CREDIT #P100103242:01            428.73

    63307 01/27/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL SPRAYING ON ALL CAMPUSES AND SCHOOL BUILDINGS            829.00

    63308 01/27/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            382.91

    63309 01/27/2023 NELCO 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing Fund Checks            662.20

    63310 01/27/2023 PEDROZA'S RESTAURANT 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation Meal: Dec. 16th            667.02

    63311 01/27/2023 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TURF COAT , INSTALL TOOLBOX FOR 2021 CHEV SILVERADO          1,026.77

    63311 01/27/2023 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CLOCK SPRING FOR VAN NUMBER 68            378.25

    63311 01/27/2023 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Hoses For Radiator And Heater            524.70

    63311 01/27/2023 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BED LINING FOR TRUCK AND TOOL BOXES FOR NUMBER 38 AND 44          1,461.58

    63312 01/27/2023 SWEETWATER ATHLETIC 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            175.00

    63313 01/27/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6395 06 001 0 11 000 Instrument-Bass Drum for Band   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          3,200.00

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year          1,048.03

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            698.68

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            524.01

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            938.50

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            349.34

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            258.12

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            258.13

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 LSA Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6249 00 999 0 23 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.            516.25

    63315 01/27/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Canon staple cartridges X1 for copiers in workroom   (David Ritchey-HS)            390.00

    63316 01/27/2023 TCASE 199 E 31 6411 00 999 0 23 000 TCASE Convention Registration M. Carpenter            600.00

    63316 01/27/2023 TCASE 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 23 000 TCASE Convention Registration-K. Shofner            525.00

    63316 01/27/2023 TCASE 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 TCASE Registration S. Stewart            525.00

    63317 01/27/2023 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 STM Roof and outdoor repairs from Storm 2021         34,000.00
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    63318 01/27/2023 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 UIL Solo and Ensemble contest fees for Band   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            540.00

    63319 01/27/2023 WEATHERMAN CONSTRUCT 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED BACK WESTSIDE BUS BARN DOOR            138.95

     1247 01/19/2023 Control Technologies 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Surveillance Cameras         10,020.78

     1248 01/19/2023 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        280,820.00

     1249 01/19/2023 Texas Coin and Comme 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Washing machine and dryer for new gym         36,035.10

  

Totals for checks        835,458.96
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         39,547.01         39,547.01

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        364,181.20        364,181.20

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         73,623.82         73,623.82

281 ESSER 11              0.00              0.00         31,231.05         31,231.05

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        326,875.88        326,875.88

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00        835,458.96        835,458.96

************************ End of report ************************


